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SEATTLE STORM
<5> 2019 HOME SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 25 - OPENING DAY PRESENTED BY SWEDISH - 12:30PM
PHOENIX MERCURY
Tuesday, June 4 - 7P
MINNESOTA LYNX
Fritay, June 21 - 7M.

LOS ANGELES SPARKS
Sunday, June 23 - 4PM
INDIANA FEVER

Friday, June 28 - 7°M
CHICAGO SKY

Sunday, June 30 - 4PM
PHOENIX MERCURY
Wednestay, July 3 - KIDS DAY - NOON
NEW YORK LIBERTY
Friday, July 5 - 7PM
ATLANTA DREAM

Friday, July 12 - 7P
DALLAS WINGS

Sunday, July 14 - 4PM

NEW YORK LIBERTY
Friday, July 19 - 7PM

LAS VEGAS ACES

Fritay, August 2 - 7pM

WASHINGTON MYSTICS

Thursday, August 8 - 7P\

DALLAS WINGS
Sunday, August 18 - 4PM
MINNESOTA LYNX
Sunday, August 25 - 4PM
INDIANA FEVER
Tuesday, August 27 - TPM

CONNECTICUT SUN

Sunday, September 1- FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT - 4PM

ATLANTA DREAM

I GAMES PLAYED AT ALASKA AIRLINES ARENA
I GAMES PLAYED AT ANGEL OF THE WINDS ARENA
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